
Final Programme Summer School 2009 
 

Day Topic Lecturers 

Sunday, 12.07.09 - ARRIVAL OF PARTICIPANTS - 

Monday, 13.07.09 
- all day Clinical Pathology Saverio Paltrinieri 

Tuesday, 14.07.09 
- all day Urinary Tract Felix Ehrensperger, Monika Hilbe 

Wednesday, 15.07.09 
- all day Urinary Tract Felix Ehrensperger, Monika Hilbe 

Thursday, 16.07.09 
- all day Male Reproductive Tract  Tony Ross 

Friday, 17.07.09 
- all day Toxicological Pathology Franck Chanut  

Saturday, 18.07.09 - FREE - 

Sunday, 19.07.09 
- all day Reptile Pathology Udo Hetzel, Nadia Robert 

Monday, 20.07.09 
- all day Fish Heike Schmidt-Posthaus 

Tuesday, 21.07.09 
- morning 
 

- afternoon 

Fish 

Marine Mammals 

Heike Schmidt-Posthaus 

Mariano Domingo 

Wednesday, 22.07.09 
- morning 
 

- afternoon 

Marine Mammals 

Molecular Pathology 

Mariano Domingo 

Luca Bargelloni 

Thursday, 23.07.09 
- morning 
 

- afternoon 

Molecular Pathology 

Comprehensive Pathology 

Luca Bargelloni 

Horst Posthaus 

Friday, 24.07.09 
- all day 

Comprehensive Pathology Horst Posthaus 

 
 


